Date/venue

6/28/25, 2:00 PM
Pista 9

6/28/25, 2:00 PM
Pista 10

6/28/25, 2:50 PM
Pista 9

6/28/25, 2:50 PM
Pista 10

6/28/25, 3:40 PM
Pista 9

6/28/25, 3:40 PM
Pista 10

P xporty

Super Slam OPS en Accura Sant Boi

Calendar: 4® Masculina / Grupo 5

Home

Alvaro Pérez Aragonés
Roger Velado Albert

Alejandro Romero Rueda
Albert Rueda Garrido

Jordi Tena Legido
Modesto Orozco Orozco

Marc Simarro
Jesus Fau Trujillo

Alvaro Pérez Aragonés
Roger Velado Albert

Jordi Tena Legido
Modesto Orozco Orozco

1/1

Result

9-7

6-9

9-3

5-9

9-8

9-5

Away team

Marc Simarro
Jesus Fau Trujillo

Jordi Tena Legido
Modesto Orozco Orozco

Alvaro Pérez Aragonés
Roger Velado Albert

Alejandro Romero Rueda
Albert Rueda Garrido

Alejandro Romero Rueda
Albert Rueda Garrido

Marc Simarro
Jesus Fau Trujillo
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